
The Old Mill

F&B Retail Concept
Location: The Old Mill, Lower Slaughter, GL54 2HX
Concept: Kiosk

Offering Breakdown

Category Details Indicative Price
Baked Goods

Pastries - Croissant
- Pain au Chocolat
- Cinnamon Roll
- Almon Croissant
- Pain au Raisin

£ 2.70
£ 2.80
£ 2.70
£ 3.50
£ 2.80

Sweet - Brownies 
- Chocolate Chip Cookies
- Lemon Drizzle Loaf
- Banana Bread
- Chocolate Doughnut
- Jam Doughnut
- Pastel de Nata

 tbc 

Savoury - Sausage Roles
- Savoury Tarte

 tbc 

Food
Sandwich - Hot    • Focaccia - Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil & Pesto

   • Sourdough - Mushroom, Truffle Cheese
Sandwich - Cold    • Focaccia - Mortadella, Mozzarella, Olive Tapenade

   • Sourdough - Ham & Cheese, Grain Mustard
   • Chiabatta - Roasted Aubergine, Sun Dried Tomato
   • Chiabatta - Smoked Salmon, Dill Mayo, Chickpeas, Rocket

 tbc 

Beverages
Hot - Espresso

- Cappuccino
- Americano
- Flat White
- Latte
- Chai Latte
- Hot Chocolate
- Tea

£ 2.50
£ 2.90
£ 2.90
£ 3.30
£ 2.90
£ 3.30
£ 3.30
£ 2.50

Cold - Iced Capuccino
- Iced Chai
- Iced Americano
- Bottled - Water (still)
- Bottled - Water (sparkling)
- Bottled - Lemonade

£ 2.90
£ 3.30
£ 2.90
£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.20

Frozen Foods
Ice Cream 
(individual pots)

   • Vanilla Ice Cream
   • Chocolate Ice Cream
   • Salted Caramel
   • other flavours

 tbc 

Snacks (packaged)
  Savoury - Crisps - Salt & Vinegar

- Crisps - Sea Salt
- Crisps - Sweet Chilly

£ 2.80
£ 2.80
£ 2.80

  Sweet - Soul Fruit - Jackfruit Chips
- Soul Fruit - Keo Mango Chips
- Soul Fruit - Soft Dried Mango
- Tony's Chocolate Bar

£ 2.85
£ 2.85
£ 2.85
£ 2.50


